LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiar

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI)

12.06.2022
Epreuves
. CADETS F CM -
(+30pts) LABBE Angeline (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB ST CYR DU RONCERAY
+20pts) ANDRE Manon (14, NOR) ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO
c‘!’ (+40pts) GUEROIS Eleonore (14, NOR) JC DE BELLENGREVILLE
® JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
v/ (+20pts) OLIVIER Calypso (14, NOR) AVANT GARDE CAEN
CADETS MCM -
v/ (+10pts) AVONDINO Arthur (14, NOR) SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX
v/ (+10pts) BIENVENU Mathis (14, NOR) JC DE BELLENGREVILLE
v/ (+20pts) DOLIGEZ Emile (14, NOR) ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE
v/ +10pts) FREUDENBERGER Noah (14, NOR) JUDO DOUVRES
v/ (+50pts) GESQUIERE Gauthier (14, NOR) SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX
v/ (+30pts) LE CORNEC Gustin (14, NOR) J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
v/ #+7pts) LEPELTIER Maxence (14, NOR) ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE
v
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(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

LEVANNIER STABLO Tymeo (14, NOR)

ROUSSEAU Eliott (14, NOR)

CADETSM 1D

LOZIER Firmin (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
DUCROQUET Nolan (14, NOR)
GOSSELIN Noe (14, NOR)
LECHARTIER Yan (14, NOR)
LEGELEY Nicolas (14, NOR)
LETOURNEUR Lucas (14, NOR)

MARAIS Axel (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BESNARD Enzo (14, NOR)
GOSSET Damien (14, NOR)
LECHEVALIER Florent (14, NOR)
LECHEVALIER Nicolas (14, NOR)
LOZIER Thibault (14, NOR)

MONTFORT Tanguy (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
CHISTEL Corentin (14, NOR)
CHISTEL Julien (14, NOR)

MARTIN Enzo (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

SICARD Gaylord (14, NOR)

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

CORMELLES JUDO

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO

USM BLAINVILLAISE

EST JUDO TROARN

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

JC HONFLEURAIS

JC DE OUISTREHAM

JC DE OUISTREHAM

AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO

AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO

AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO

JC DE OUISTREHAM

USM BLAINVILLAISE



(+30pts) SEVERE Yohan (14, NOR)

W 27p9) GROULT Laurent (14, NOR)

v

v

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 2D

+10pts) APREA Christopher (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°2
+10pts) BESNARD Enzo (14, NOR)

+opts) MARTIN Enzo (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°7

+opts) LEPELTIER Maxence (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°9
+opts) LEGELEY Nicolas (14, NOR)

+opts) LETOURNEUR Lucas (14, NOR)

SECTION JUDO CAGNY

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

JC DE OUISTREHAM

JC DE OUISTREHAM

JC DE OUISTREHAM

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

EST JUDO TROARN

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS



